
Butler Fest 5K

Overall Finish List
October 13, 2018

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

2 Mile Walk

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Thomas Lewis                      Sweet Water  AL       254    18   M       1 Top Fin             21:33.5      6:57/M 
      2    Barry Meeks                       Butler  AL            285    29   M       1 20-29               21:50.9      7:03/M 
      3    Bama Bonner                       Lisman  AL            293    38   M       1 30-39               22:43.3      7:20/M 
      4    Drew Cargile                      Gallion  AL           292    45   M       1 Top Fin             22:49.6      7:22/M 
      5    Gavin Robinson                    Demopolis  AL         281    24   M       2 20-29               23:12.3      7:29/M 
      6    April Bonner                      Lisman  AL            294    37   F       1 Top Fin             24:05.9      7:46/M 
      7    Colin Wilson                      Butler  AL            278    19   M       1 13-19               24:08.5      7:47/M 
      8    Sydney Smith                      Butler  AL            279    19   F       1 13-19               24:43.7      7:58/M 
      9    Leanne Cummings                                         268    43   F       1 Top Fin             25:47.3      8:19/M 
     10    Ashley Whitted                    Toxey  AL             252    25   F       1 20-29               26:07.2      8:25/M 
     11    Evan McDonald                     Butler  AL            267    46   M       1 40-49               26:15.2      8:28/M 
     12    Valentin Piedra                   Butler  AL            257    31   M       2 30-39               26:32.2      8:34/M 
     13    Summer Riley                      Meridian  MS          233    33   F       1 30-39               26:33.6      8:34/M 
     14    Tiffany Holliman                                        258    25   F       2 20-29               26:52.2      8:40/M 
     15    Warren Cummings                   Butler  AL            276    13   M       2 13-19               27:13.0      8:47/M 
     16    Luis Godinez                      Butler  AL            240    22   M       3 20-29               27:45.5      8:57/M 
     17    April Smith                       Waynesboro  MS        282    33   F       2 30-39               27:53.3      9:00/M 
     18    Jennifer Doggett                  Gilbertown  AL        243    37   F       3 30-39               28:27.1      9:11/M 
     19    Cindy Sikes                       Butler  AL            236    41   F       1 40-49               28:42.7      9:15/M 
     20    Tina Whittington                  Butler  AL            237    44   F       2 40-49               29:39.9      9:34/M 
     21    Isaias Hernandez                  Butler  AL            295    31   M       3 30-39               29:54.4      9:39/M 
     22    Mikayla James                     Gilbertown  AL        242    18   F       2 13-19               29:55.0      9:39/M 
     23    Emily Barber                      Butler  AL            259    34   F       4 30-39               32:07.9     10:22/M 
     24    Lilyan Johnson                    Gilbertown  AL        241    19   F       3 13-19               32:08.3     10:22/M 
     25    Miguel Godinez                    Butler  AL            239    24   M       4 20-29               32:13.7     10:24/M 
     26    Dawn Whitted                      Toxey  AL             253    49   F       3 40-49               32:52.4     10:36/M 
     27    Lee Whitted                       Toxey  AL             251    50   M       1 Top Fin             32:52.7     10:36/M 
     28    Tommy Dailey                      Butler  AL            247    72   M       1 70-99               33:19.9     10:45/M 
     29    Rob Reid                          Toxey  AL             245    46   M       2 40-49               34:19.6     11:04/M 
     30    Holt Johnson                      Butler  AL            284    35   M       4 30-39               34:45.7     11:13/M 
     31    Alex Harris                       Raymond  MS           249    30   F       5 30-39               36:52.9     11:54/M 
     32    Merideth Morphis                  Newnan  GA            288    15   F       4 13-19               37:17.6     12:02/M 
     33    Bailey Reid                       Toxey  AL             244    19   F       5 13-19               37:23.3     12:04/M 
     34    Katie Case                                              256    23   F       3 20-29               38:35.6     12:27/M 
     35    Amanda Storey                     Newnan  GA            287    38   F       6 30-39               40:46.0     13:09/M 
     36    Lynn Irby                         Meridian  MS          290    54   F       1 Top Fin             42:37.2     13:45/M 
     37    Alexa Hogan                       Meridian  MS          289    22   F       4 20-29               42:37.9     13:45/M 
     38    Melassand James                   Coffeeville  AL       296    45   F       4 40-49               45:13.8     14:35/M 
     39    Brian James                       Coffeeville  AL       297    45   M       3 40-49               45:15.0     14:36/M 
 
 
 
 

Top

2 Mile Walk
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Jody Babineaux                    Laurel  MS            230    38   M       1 Top Fin             18:13.1      9:07/M 
      2    Matthew Lewis                     Sweet Water  AL       255    23   M       1  0-99               22:23.5     11:12/M 
      3    Sherlita Windham                  Laurel  MS            231    38   F       1 Top Fin             25:06.0     12:33/M 
      4    R Mitchell                        Meridian  MS          283    48   F       1  0-99               26:47.8     13:24/M 
      5    Catie Turner                      Butler  AL            263    28   F       2  0-99               28:48.6     14:24/M 



      6    Selena Grace                      Butler  AL            265    35   F       3  0-99               28:48.7     14:24/M 
      7    Lori Colyar                       Demopolis  AL         299    43   F       4  0-99               30:18.6     15:09/M 
      8    Jena Norwood                      Butler  AL            298    29   F       5  0-99               30:19.4     15:10/M 
      9    Harley Whittington                Butler  AL            266    25   F       6  0-99               30:25.0     15:13/M 
     10    Lann Teel                         Demopolis  AL         300    29   F       7  0-99               30:53.4     15:27/M 
     11    Mallory Johnson                   Demopolis  AL         477    35   F       8  0-99               30:53.6     15:27/M 
     12    Rutha Ollison                     Lisman  AL            270    56   F       9  0-99               33:26.7     16:43/M 
     13    Terri Coody                       Butler  AL            246    44   F      10  0-99               39:28.8     19:44/M 
     14    Morgan Jenkins                    Gilbertown  AL        234    20   F      11  0-99               39:32.9     19:46/M 
     15    Alana Broughton                   Butler  AL            248    40   F      12  0-99               39:33.1     19:47/M 
     16    Tina Norward                      Toxey  AL             291    52   F      13  0-99               42:37.5     21:19/M 



Butler Fest 5K

Age Group Results
October 13, 2018

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Thomas Lewis                      Sweet Water  AL       254   18        1        21:33.5      6:57/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    April Bonner                      Lisman  AL            294   37        6        24:05.9      7:46/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Drew Cargile                      Gallion  AL           292   45        4        22:49.6      7:22/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Leanne Cummings                                         268   43        9        25:47.3      8:19/M

Male Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Lee Whitted                       Toxey  AL             251   50       27        32:52.7     10:36/M

Female Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Lynn Irby                         Meridian  MS          290   54       36        42:37.2     13:45/M

Male 13 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Colin Wilson                      Butler  AL            278   19        7        24:08.5      7:47/M 
       2    Warren Cummings                   Butler  AL            276   13       15        27:13.0      8:47/M

Female 13 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Sydney Smith                      Butler  AL            279   19        8        24:43.7      7:58/M 
       2    Mikayla James                     Gilbertown  AL        242   18       22        29:55.0      9:39/M 
       3    Lilyan Johnson                    Gilbertown  AL        241   19       24        32:08.3     10:22/M 
       4    Merideth Morphis                  Newnan  GA            288   15       32        37:17.6     12:02/M 
       5    Bailey Reid                       Toxey  AL             244   19       33        37:23.3     12:04/M

Male 20 to 29



                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Barry Meeks                       Butler  AL            285   29        2        21:50.9      7:03/M 
       2    Gavin Robinson                    Demopolis  AL         281   24        5        23:12.3      7:29/M 
       3    Luis Godinez                      Butler  AL            240   22       16        27:45.5      8:57/M 
       4    Miguel Godinez                    Butler  AL            239   24       25        32:13.7     10:24/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Ashley Whitted                    Toxey  AL             252   25       10        26:07.2      8:25/M 
       2    Tiffany Holliman                                        258   25       14        26:52.2      8:40/M 
       3    Katie Case                                              256   23       34        38:35.6     12:27/M 
       4    Alexa Hogan                       Meridian  MS          289   22       37        42:37.9     13:45/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Bama Bonner                       Lisman  AL            293   38        3        22:43.3      7:20/M 
       2    Valentin Piedra                   Butler  AL            257   31       12        26:32.2      8:34/M 
       3    Isaias Hernandez                  Butler  AL            295   31       21        29:54.4      9:39/M 
       4    Holt Johnson                      Butler  AL            284   35       30        34:45.7     11:13/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Summer Riley                      Meridian  MS          233   33       13        26:33.6      8:34/M 
       2    April Smith                       Waynesboro  MS        282   33       17        27:53.3      9:00/M 
       3    Jennifer Doggett                  Gilbertown  AL        243   37       18        28:27.1      9:11/M 
       4    Emily Barber                      Butler  AL            259   34       23        32:07.9     10:22/M 
       5    Alex Harris                       Raymond  MS           249   30       31        36:52.9     11:54/M 
       6    Amanda Storey                     Newnan  GA            287   38       35        40:46.0     13:09/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Evan McDonald                     Butler  AL            267   46       11        26:15.2      8:28/M 
       2    Rob Reid                          Toxey  AL             245   46       29        34:19.6     11:04/M 
       3    Brian James                       Coffeeville  AL       297   45       39        45:15.0     14:36/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Cindy Sikes                       Butler  AL            236   41       19        28:42.7      9:15/M 
       2    Tina Whittington                  Butler  AL            237   44       20        29:39.9      9:34/M 
       3    Dawn Whitted                      Toxey  AL             253   49       26        32:52.4     10:36/M 
       4    Melassand James                   Coffeeville  AL       296   45       38        45:13.8     14:35/M

Male 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Tommy Dailey                      Butler  AL            247   72       28        33:19.9     10:45/M

2 Mile Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Jody Babineaux                    Laurel  MS            230   38        1        18:13.1      9:07/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Sherlita Windham                  Laurel  MS            231   38        3        25:06.0     12:33/M



Male 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Matthew Lewis                     Sweet Water  AL       255   23        2        22:23.5     11:12/M

Female 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    R Mitchell                        Meridian  MS          283   48        4        26:47.8     13:24/M 
       2    Catie Turner                      Butler  AL            263   28        5        28:48.6     14:24/M 
       3    Selena Grace                      Butler  AL            265   35        6        28:48.7     14:24/M 
       4    Lori Colyar                       Demopolis  AL         299   43        7        30:18.6     15:09/M 
       5    Jena Norwood                      Butler  AL            298   29        8        30:19.4     15:10/M 
       6    Harley Whittington                Butler  AL            266   25        9        30:25.0     15:13/M 
       7    Lann Teel                         Demopolis  AL         300   29       10        30:53.4     15:27/M 
       8    Mallory Johnson                   Demopolis  AL         477   35       11        30:53.6     15:27/M 
       9    Rutha Ollison                     Lisman  AL            270   56       12        33:26.7     16:43/M 
      10    Terri Coody                       Butler  AL            246   44       13        39:28.8     19:44/M 
      11    Morgan Jenkins                    Gilbertown  AL        234   20       14        39:32.9     19:46/M 
      12    Alana Broughton                   Butler  AL            248   40       15        39:33.1     19:47/M 
      13    Tina Norward                      Toxey  AL             291   52       16        42:37.5     21:19/M 



Butler Fest 5K

Fun Run

Overall Finish List
October 13, 2018

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time   
      1    Kaci Armistead                    Butler  AL            286     9   F       1 Top Fin              2:35.5 
      2    Jackson Johnson                   Butler  AL            274    11   M       1 Top Fin              2:45.0 
      3    Ridge Russell                     Butler  AL            280    10   M       1  1-99                2:45.7 
      4    Katelee Sikes                     Butler  AL            235     9   F       1  1-99                2:51.6 
      5    Makenna Turner                    Butler  AL            480     9   F       2  1-99                2:58.3 
      6    Braxton Sims                      Butler  AL            273     9   M       2  1-99                3:01.3 
      7    Bryson Reid                       Butler  AL            277    10   M       3  1-99                3:12.0 
      8    Michel Piedra                                           261     6   F       3  1-99                3:20.2 
      9    Noyce Gray                        Butler  AL            262    9    F       4  1-99                3:23.8 
     10    Caroline Kersey                   Birmingham  AL        478     7   F       5  1-99                3:28.1 
     11    Ella Koen                         Gilbertown  AL        272     8   F       6  1-99                3:29.9 
     12    Cash Chapman                      Butler  AL            479    10   M       4  1-99                3:35.1 
     13    Sarah Storey                      Newnan  GA            481     4   F       7  1-99                5:01.4 
     14    Mary Lauren Harris                Raymond  MS           250     3   F       8  1-99                5:50.8 


